

Bid Results

4/2/2021

PW Harrison Street Infrastructure Improvements (REBID)**San Francisco Bid Date: 1/27/21**

A. Ruiz Construction San Francisco \$9,284,892.00

Annual Slurry Seal 2021 - City of Sunnyvale**Sunnyvale Bid Date: 2/24/21**

Bond Blacktop, Inc Union City \$1,027,074.38
Intermountain Slurry Seal Elk Grove \$647,627.46
Graham Contractors, Inc. San Jose \$709,170.41
VSS International, Inc. West Sacramento \$733,624.56
Doolittle Construction Bellevue \$778,457.17
Dryco Construction Sacramento \$806,987.02
Pavement Coatings Co. Sacramento \$843,668.24

9599-San Jose International Airport (SJIA) Terminal A & FIS Inbound BHS PLC Replacement Re-Bid - City of San Jose**San Jose Bid Date: 3/4/21**

SilMan Construction San Leandro \$996,775.00

Corte Madera & Ormondale New Classrooms & Courtyard Renovations Project - Portola Valley School District**Portola Valley Bid Date: 3/10/21**

Beals Martin, Inc. Redwood City
Gonsalves & Stronck Construction San Carlos
Rodan Builders, Inc. Hayward
Sausal Corporation Concord

Homestead Road at Homestead High School Pedestrian & Bicycle Improvements - City of Sunnyvale**Sunnyvale Bid Date: 3/10/21**

Redgwick Construction Company Oakland \$1,091,866.00
Ray's Electric Oakland \$1,215,055.00
Sposeto Engineering, Inc. Livermore \$1,259,736.00

ADA Curb Retrofits (CDBG) 2021 - City of Sunnyvale**Sunnyvale Bid Date: 3/10/21**

JJR Construction, Inc. San Mateo \$573,488.00
Spenco Construction Inc. Danville \$696,005.00
Sposeto Engineering, Inc. Livermore \$762,140.00
FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. Livermore \$808,621.00

Citywide Water Line Replacement 2019 - Package 1 - City of Sunnyvale**Sunnyvale Bid Date: 3/10/21**

EPS Inc. dba Express Plumbing San Mateo \$1,001,210.00
Basset Engineering San Francisco \$559,766.00
Devaney Engineering Inc. San Francisco \$570,680.00
Ecast Engineering, Inc. Oakland \$626,389.00
C2R Engineering, Inc. Mountain View \$647,815.00
JMB Construction, Inc. S. San Francisco \$658,025.00
McGuire & Hester Oakland \$668,170.00
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. Santa Rosa \$776,562.00
California Trenchless Dublin \$832,210.00
Pacific Underground Construction San Jose \$834,865.00

Colonial Acres Elementary School Modernization Project**Hayward Bid Date: 3/12/21**

DL Falk Construction, Inc. Hayward \$3,354,600.00
Cal Pacific Construction San Francisco \$3,436,700.00
Alten Construction, Inc. Richmond \$3,457,100.00
Strawn Construction, Inc. San Jose \$3,533,600.00
Bana Builders San Francisco \$3,570,000.00
Pinguelo Construction, Inc. Fairfield \$3,723,626.00
Mar Con Company Oakland \$3,831,355.00
Build Group, Inc. San Francisco \$3,881,961.00
S & H Construction, Inc. Fremont \$3,994,800.00
Wickman Development & Construction San Francisco \$4,099,900.00

ICC General Contractors, Inc.	Sunnyvale	\$4,180,000.00
EF Brett & Company, Inc.	San Rafael	\$4,203,000.00
Saboo Inc.	Brentwood	\$4,999,000.00

Fire Station 40 Exterior Painting Coastside Fire Protection District

Half Moon Bay Bid Date: 3/12/21

H.B. Restoration	Rio Linda	\$27,050.00
Selway Construction	San Jose	\$31,800.00
D & H Painting	Sacramento	\$42,193.00
All Star Painting	Pinole	\$43,997.00
Satellite Painting	San Jose	\$46,800.00
Fresh Start Painting Co.	Millbrae	\$47,000.00
JPB Designs Inc	Sacramento	\$55,000.00
Athens Painting & Decorating	Pittsburg	\$62,000.00
Athens Painting & Decorating	Pittsburg	\$62,000.00
Pro - Ex Construction	Rancho Cordova	\$66,950.00
Polychrome Construction Inc	Northridge	\$67,300.00
Migale Painting	Novato	\$75,445.00
VLA Construction Inc.	Woodland Hills	\$81,000.00

Seaport Centre Levee Improvement

Redwood City Bid Date: 3/15/21

Michael Roberts Construction	Campbell	\$5,326,880.00
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$5,359,230.00
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$8,943,780.00

Bay Elementary School Modernization

San Lorenzo Bid Date: 3/16/21

Strawn Construction, Inc	San Jose	\$3,284,268.00
Build Group, Inc.	San Francisco	\$3,333,925.00
Bana Builders	San Francisco	\$3,395,000.00
S & H Construction, Inc.	Fremont	\$3,494,800.00
DL Falk Construction, Inc	Hayward	\$3,502,900.00
BRCO Constructors, Inc.	Rocklin	\$3,562,900.00
Cal Pacific Construction	San Francisco	\$3,572,500.00
Mar Con Company	Oakland	\$3,634,355.00
EF Brett & Company, Inc.	San Rafael	\$3,697,000.00
JUV Inc.	Oakland	\$4,037,000.00
W.A. Thomas Co., Inc.	Martinez	*Withdrew Bid \$2,892,900.00

2021 On-Call Sweeping Services Contract(s) for Various Road Maintenance Work

Various Cities Bid Date: 3/16/21

Statewide Construction Sweeping, LLC	Fremont	\$445.00/hr
--------------------------------------	---------	-------------

2021 On-Call Fencing Services Contract(s) for Various Road, Flood Control, Airport and Facilities Maintenance Work

Various Cities Bid Date: 3/16/21

Agbayani Construction Corp	Daly City	\$18,636.00
Crusader Fence Co., Inc.	Rancho Cordova	\$3,028.00

Happy Valley Playground Upgrades

Lafayette Bid Date: 3/16/21

Kerex Engineering, Inc.	Pleasant Hill	\$212,500.00
JA Gonsalves & Son Construction, Inc.	American Canyon	\$275,500.00
American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Co., Inc.	Hayward	\$68,010.00

King Road at Alum Rock Avenue Bus Stop Improvements - SCVTA

San Jose Bid Date: 3/16/21

FBD Vanguard Construction Inc	Livermore	\$199,491.55
-------------------------------	-----------	--------------

Clifford Elementary School Asphalt Replacement - Redwood City School District (RCSD)

Redwood City Bid Date: 3/16/21

Silicon Valley Paving Inc.	San Jose	\$188,000.00
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.	S. San Francisco	\$281,888.00
Guerra Construction & Engineering, Inc	Santa Clara	\$294,722.00
Duran & Venables, Inc.	Milpitas	\$300,000.00
Dryco Construction	Fremont	\$313,250.00

Galeb Paving Inc	Saratoga	\$453,000.00
<hr/>		
<u>Town Hall Addition Project - Phase 1 - Town of Los Altos Hills (Rebid)</u>	Los Altos Hills	Bid Date: 3/16/21
United Builder Corp.		\$382,760.00
RC Benson & Sons, Inc.	Mountain View	\$415,773.00
A Plus Plumbing		\$421,000.00
CWS Construction Group Inc	Novato	\$565,000.00
<hr/>		
<u>Corvallis Elementary School Modernization Project</u>	San Leandro	Bid Date: 3/17/21
Build Group, Inc.	San Francisco	\$3,726,656.00
Bana Builders	San Francisco	\$3,765,000.00
Cal Pacific Construction	San Francisco	\$3,846,700.00
JUV Inc.	Oakland	\$4,139,687.00
S & H Construction, Inc.	Fremont	*Withdraw Bid \$3,368,000.00
<hr/>		
<u>1235 Mission Street Office Building - Scope 4 Fire Alarm</u>	San Francisco	Bid Date: 3/17/21
Pionic Unit Construction Co.	Pacifica	\$698,300.00
CF Contracting, Inc.	Fairfax	\$988,000.00
<hr/>		
<u>Alviso Adobe Renovation, Phase 5 Interior Exhibits Project - City of Milpitas</u>	Milpitas	Bid Date: 3/17/21
Castillo Plumbing, Inc.	Burlingame	\$689,595.00
Pacific Studios		\$738,451.29
Gizmo Art Productions		\$792,573.00
<hr/>		
<u>Burton Valley Elementary School Multi-Purpose Room Mechanical Replacement</u>	Lafayette	Bid Date: 3/17/21
S & H Construction, Inc.	Fremont	\$389,258.00
Trahan Mechanical(Bros)	San Rafael	\$731,000.00
Mars Constuction	Concord	\$750,000.00
DMR Builders	Santa Rosa	\$790,000.00
<hr/>		
<u>Conference Room & Community Room Audio-Visual Upgrades - Los Medanos College</u>	Pittsburg	Bid Date: 3/17/21
Creation Networks, Inc.	Concord	\$223,976.00
Conti Corporation dba Conti MEP Corporation	Sacramento	\$230,333.00
EIDIM Group, Inc.	Buena Park	\$235,268.89
ExhibitOne AV	Phoenix	\$235,696.00
EKC Enterprises, Inc.	Fresno	\$297,957.13
PCD	Santa Rosa	\$299,883.00
<hr/>		
<u>Davis Street and Carpentier Street Pedestrian Hybrid Beacon</u>	San Leandro	Bid Date: 3/17/21
Columbia Electric, Inc.	San Leandro	\$245,442.00
St. Francis Electric	San Leandro	\$260,500.00
Mike Brown Electric Co.	Cotati	\$273,500.00
Ray's Electric	Oakland	\$308,000.00
W. Bradley Electric, Inc..	Novato	\$313,373.00
Radman Electric	Hayward	\$392,000.00
<hr/>		
<u>Curb Ramp Upgrades 2021 Project</u>	San Leandro	Bid Date: 3/17/21
Spenco Construction Inc.	Danville	\$476,358.00
Vanguard Construction Inc.	Livermore	\$578,092.00
Kerex Engineering, Inc.	Pleasant Hill	\$742,254.00
Rosas Brothers Construction	Oakland	\$745,624.00
Sposeto Engineering, Inc.	Livermore	\$771,908.00
Burch Construction Company	San Francisco	\$875,524.00
<hr/>		
<u>Heritage High School New Classroom Buildings Increment One Project</u>	Brentwood	Bid Date: 3/17/21
Consolidated Engineering, Inc.	Oakley	\$138,450.00
ALB, Inc.	Pittsburg	\$187,550.00

Saboo Inc.	Brentwood	\$349,000.00
------------	-----------	--------------

Alamo Elementary School Breezeways Roofing Replacement

Alamo **Bid Date: 3/17/21**

State Roofing Systems Inc.	San Leandro	\$181,160.00
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Union City	\$214,258.00
Pac Shield Roof Services	Modesto	\$230,000.00
Dubois Roofing	Fremont	\$248,942.00
Jeffco Roofing	Sunol	\$259,134.00
Western Roofing Service	San Leandro	\$264,424.00
Roofline Builders Inc.	Pleasanton	\$315,000.00
Pro-Ex Construction, Inc.	Rancho Cordova	\$417,000.00

Alamo Elementary School Breezeways Demolition & Abatement

Alamo **Bid Date: 3/17/21**

Pro-Ex Construction, Inc.	Rancho Cordova	\$139,500.00
Central Valley Environmental	Fresno	\$48,999.00
B & M Tear Off Inc	Brentwood	\$60,000.00

FY2020-21 & FY 2021-22 Pavement Resurfacing Project - City of Pacifica

Pacifica **Bid Date: 3/18/21**

VSS International, Inc.	West Sacramento	\$1,637,325.00
Pavement Coatings Co.	Sacramento	\$1,736,848.30
Dryco Construction	Sacramento	\$1,908,593.44
American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Co., Inc.	Hayward	\$1,958,571.70
Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.	Sparks	\$2,017,007.00
Intermountain Slurry Seal	Elk Grove	\$2,160,160.00
Graham Contractors, Inc.	San Jose	\$2,243,619.50

Transportation Corridor Parking Lot

Pleasanton **Bid Date: 3/18/21**

GradeTech, Inc.	San Ramon	\$2,582,986.56
Azul Works	San Francisco	\$2,771,591.90
Redgwick Construction Company	Oakland	\$2,810,368.50
Teichert Construction	Pleasanton	\$2,877,021.00
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$3,206,256.00
O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc.	Berkeley	\$3,318,876.00
Galeb Paving Inc	Saratoga	\$3,386,062.24

Contractor Staging Improvements

Martinez **Bid Date: 3/18/21**

Carone & Company, Inc.	Concord	\$3,819,700.00
McGuire & Hester	Oakland	\$4,001,000.00
OC Jones and Sons	Berkeley	\$4,249,500.00
NTK Construction, Inc.	San Francisco	\$4,506,700.00
Aztec Constructors Inc dba Aztec Consultants	San Ramon	\$4,731,300.00

9704-Transformer Replacement Project Filter Influent Pump Station - City of San Jose

San Jose **Bid Date: 3/18/21**

Elecco, LLC	Fremont	\$155,000.00
Blocka Construction, Inc. (BCI)	Pleasanton	\$263,700.00
St. Francis Electric	San Leandro	\$294,827.00

Parchester Community Center Building and Site Remodel

Richmond **Bid Date: 3/18/21**

O.K. Construction	Antelope	\$294,870.00
VNH Builders	Burlingame	\$337,487.00
Bay Builders, Inc.	Novato	\$363,334.00

Guardrail Replacement - Town of Los Gatos

Los Gatos **Bid Date: 3/18/21**

Coral Construction Co	Wilsonville	\$458,241.00
Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc.	Fairview	\$493,321.00
Midstate Barrier, Inc.		\$496,114.00

<u>9699-San Jose International Airport (SJIA) General Aviation Run-Up Pad Relocation - City of San Jose</u>	San Jose	Bid Date: 3/18/21
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$1,209,566.00
<u>9676-San Jose International Airport (SJIA) Southwest Quadrant AC Apron Reconstruction - City of San Jose</u>	San Jose	Bid Date: 3/18/21
O'Grady Paving	Mountain View	\$1,266,295.00
Radius Earthwork	San Jose	\$1,813,550.00
C. Overaa & Company	Richmond	\$838,900.14
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$888,568.00
<u>Oakland International Airport Site and Area LED Luminaires</u>	Concord	Bid Date: 3/18/21
JAM Services	Livermore	\$141,145.54
AZCO	Stockton	\$143,005.25
Wesco Distribution	Concord	\$145,015.17
Omega Pacific Electrical Supply	San Francisco	\$145,111.31
Platt Electric Supply	Livermore	\$145,474.84
Buckles-Smith Electric Company	Concord	\$148,593.82
Alameda Electrical Distributors	Hayward	\$150,519.19
Regency Lighting	Chatsworth	\$153,523.56
West-Lite Supply Co Inc	Hayward	\$155,281.12
Eco Engineering, Inc.	Williamsville	\$312,366.82
<u>Fort Ord Dunes Parking Lot Paving</u>	Marina	Bid Date: 3/18/21
Coastal Paving & Excavating	Monterey	\$66,750.00
Granite Construction	Watsonville	\$66,783.00
Boys Asphalt Services		\$75,189.00
<u>2021 Parking Lot(s) Seal Coat & Striping Project - City of Morgan Hill</u>	Morgan Hill	Bid Date: 3/22/21
Dryco Construction	Fremont	\$45,802.74
Graham Contractors, Inc.	San Jose	\$52,401.00
Silicon Valley Paving	San Jose	\$64,000.00
Bond Pavement Solutions		\$68,252.00
Tri Valley Excavating Co., Inc.		\$74,838.00
<u>Ellis Elementary School Interim Housing - Sunnyvale School District</u>	Sunnyvale	Bid Date: 3/22/21
101 Builders, Inc	Gilroy	\$334,101.00
Schreder and Brandt MFG, Inc.	Chico	\$379,000.00
Guerra Construction & Engineering, Inc	Santa Clara	\$434,722.00
Cal Pacific Construction	San Francisco	\$497,000.00
<u>Roof Replacement and Accessories at Glassbrook Elementary School</u>	Hayward	Bid Date: 3/23/21
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Union City	\$1,011,279.00
Waterproofing Associates	Mountain View	\$1,036,233.00
Pioneer Contractors	San Francisco	\$1,057,790.00
Roofing & Solar Construction, Inc.	Hayward	\$1,141,000.00
Premium Roofing & Waterproofing	Oakland	\$1,145,000.00
King's Roofing	Sacramento	\$1,211,100.00
Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$1,275,130.00
Andy's Roofing Co., Inc.	San Leandro	\$1,376,500.00
Western Roofing Service	San Leandro	\$2,154,296.00
Courtney, Inc.	Santa Clara	\$737,709.00
I & A Contractor, Inc.	Redwood City	\$950,800.00
Stronger Building Services	San Leandro	\$978,000.00
<u>Roof Replacement and Accessories at Strobridge Elementary School</u>	Castro Valley	Bid Date: 3/23/21
Stronger Building Services	San Leandro	\$1,192,400.00
Pioneer Contractors	San Francisco	\$1,213,420.00
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Union City	\$1,220,084.00
I & A Contractor, Inc.	Redwood City	\$1,274,800.00
Roofing & Solar Construction, Inc.	Hayward	\$1,291,000.00

Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$1,333,583.00
Brazos Urethane	Fresno	\$1,350,722.00
Waterproofing Associates	Mountain View	\$1,385,044.00
Andy's Roofing Co., Inc.	San Leandro	\$1,403,100.00
King's Roofing	Sacramento	\$1,459,400.00
Courtney, Inc.	Santa Clara	\$945,480.00

Roof Replacement and Accessories at Palma Ceia Elementary School

Hayward Bid Date: 3/23/21

Stronger Building Services	San Leandro	\$1,043,000.00
Pioneer Contractors	San Francisco	\$1,097,990.00
I & A Contractor, Inc.	Redwood City	\$1,151,000.00
Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$1,196,673.00
Western Roofing Service	San Leandro	\$1,206,615.00
Roofing & Solar Construction, Inc.	Hayward	\$1,258,000.00
Andy's Roofing Co., Inc.	San Leandro	\$1,274,600.00
Waterproofing Associates	Mountain View	\$1,285,566.00
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Union City	\$1,301,866.00
King's Roofing	Sacramento	\$1,338,000.00
Brazos Urethane	Fresno	\$1,364,104.00

Roof Replacement and Accessories at Bret Harte Middle School

Hayward Bid Date: 3/23/21

Pioneer Contractors	San Francisco	\$1,089,860.00
Andy's Roofing Co., Inc.	San Leandro	\$1,130,300.00
Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$1,151,961.00
I & A Contractor, Inc.	Redwood City	\$1,166,000.00
Stronger Building Services	San Leandro	\$1,172,500.00
Waterproofing Associates	Mountain View	\$1,262,421.00
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Union City	\$1,308,375.00
Roofing & Solar Construction, Inc.	Hayward	\$1,330,000.00
Western Roofing Service	San Leandro	\$1,424,037.00

Roof Replacement and Accessories at Tennyson High School

Hayward Bid Date: 3/23/21

Courtney, Inc.	Santa Clara	\$2,853,978.00
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Union City	\$3,729,296.00
Pioneer Contractors	San Francisco	\$4,128,050.00
Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$4,196,924.00
Andy's Roofing Co., Inc.	San Leandro	\$4,539,500.00
Stronger Building Services	San Leandro	\$4,620,000.00
King's Roofing	Sacramento	\$4,787,000.00
Roofing & Solar Construction, Inc.	Hayward	\$5,986,000.00
Western Roofing Service	San Leandro	\$6,125,014.00
Waterproofing Associates	Mountain View	\$6,397,628.00

Chenery Tower Demolition

Concord Bid Date: 3/23/21

DRS Marine, Inc.	Vallejo	\$422,500.00
Ferma Corporation	Newark	\$527,500.00
Con-Quest Contractors, Inc.	San Francisco	\$754,457.00

FY21 Pavement Improvement Project

Hayward Bid Date: 3/23/21

Granite Construction	Santa Clara	\$11,132,333.34
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$11,523,656.50
DeSilva Gates Construction	Dublin	\$11,733,711.00
Teichert Construction	Roseville	\$11,795,887.00
O'Grady Paving	Mountain View	\$12,289,692.75

Rehabilitation of Flood Control Channels, Phase 3

Various Cities Bid Date: 3/23/21

Brannon Corporation	Morgan Hill	\$3,265,384.00
Innovative Construction Solutions	Concord	\$3,398,695.00
Fanfa, Inc.	San Lorenzo	\$3,461,471.00
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$5,080,422.13

2021 Pavement Rehabilitation Project**Fremont****Bid Date: 3/23/21**

Teichert Construction	Roseville	\$2,101,104.00
G. Bortolotto & Co.	San Carlos	\$2,244,444.44
Azul Works	San Francisco	\$2,337,212.70
DeSilva Gates Construction	Dublin	\$2,420,420.00
O'Grady Paving	Mountain View	*Mathematically Correctd
		\$2,578,115.65
Radius Earthwork	San Jose	*Mathematically Corrected
		\$2,340,798.50

FY 20 - Sidewalk Repairs**Berkeley****Bid Date: 3/23/21**

California Constructores	San Pablo	\$1,690,250.00
R & S Construction Mgmt, Inc.	San Francisco	\$1,726,750.00
Burch Construction Company	San Francisco	\$1,838,000.00
Kerex Engineering, Inc.	Pleasant Hill	\$1,862,100.00
Sposeto Engineering Inc.	Livermore	\$1,999,050.00
JJR Construction, Inc.	San Mateo	\$2,032,850.00
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction	San Francisco	\$2,758,740.00

Street Rehabilitation FY 2021**Berkeley****Bid Date: 3/23/21**

Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc.	Concord	\$3,580,611.14
Maggiore & Ghilotti Inc	San Rafael	\$3,972,972.00
Gallagher & Burk Inc	Oakland	\$4,096,006.00
Team Ghilotti, Inc.	Petaluma	\$4,367,141.00
CF Contracting, Inc.	San Francisco	\$5,736,618.00

Annual Curb & Gutter for Street Resurfacing**Pleasanton****Bid Date: 3/23/21**

Sposeto Engineering Inc.	Livermore	\$1,078,293.00
Kerex Engineering, Inc.	Pleasant Hill	\$1,080,950.00
Cazadoro Construction Inc.	San Francisco	\$1,251,875.00
JJR Construction, Inc.	San Mateo	\$813,816.00
JD Partners Concrete	Pleasanton	\$938,175.00
Rosas Brothers Construction	Oakland	\$969,175.00
Spenco Construction Inc.	Danville	\$973,600.00
Burch Construction Company	San Francisco	\$997,900.00

Shore Power Computer and PLC Replacement**Oakland****Bid Date: 3/23/21**

Blocka Construction, Inc. (BCI)	Pleasanton	\$745,500.00
---------------------------------	------------	--------------

Sequoia High School Ellwood Parking Lot Upgrade - Sequoia Union High School District**Redwood City****Bid Date: 3/23/21**

McKim Corporation	Gilroy	\$144,056.00
Terramark General Engineering Contractors, Inc.	San Jose	\$156,242.00
Galeb Paving Inc	Saratoga	\$164,000.00
Silicon Valley Paving	San Jose	\$180,000.00
American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Co., Inc.	Hayward	\$201,511.00
Dryco Construction	Fremont	\$340,600.00

Two City Curb Ramp Improvement Project**Martinez &
Clayton****Bid Date: 3/23/21**

F. Loduca Company	Stockton	\$1,020,720.00
JJR Construction, Inc.	San Mateo	\$621,580.00
Ghilotti Brothers Inc	San Rafael	\$691,057.00
Vanguard Construction Inc.	Livermore	\$724,485.00
Sposeto Engineering Inc.	Livermore	\$832,520.00
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction	San Francisco	\$891,325.00
Kerex Engineering, Inc.	Pleasant Hill	\$982,500.00

<u>Pinole Valley High School Magnetic Hold Open Devices</u>	Pinole	Bid Date: 3/23/21
Pinguelo Construction, Inc.	Fairfield	\$71,200.00
<u>McCandless Park Rebid - City of Milpitas</u>	Milpitas	Bid Date: 3/23/21
McGuire & Hester	Oakland	\$6,303,700.00
Marina Landscape, Inc.	Orange	\$6,353,450.00
Galeb Paving Inc	Saratoga	\$7,341,755.00
Suarez & Munoz Construction	Hayward	\$7,898,200.00
<u>Traffic Signal Installation at Nevada Street and Bernal Avenue</u>	Pleasanton	Bid Date: 3/23/21
Ray's Electric	Oakland	\$695,825.00
Tennyson Electric	Livermore	\$788,925.10
St. Francis Electric	San Leandro	\$819,000.00
Redgwick Construction Company	Oakland	\$821,675.00
Mike Brown Electric Co.	Cotati	\$837,037.00
Columbia Electric, Inc.	San Leandro	\$840,069.55
Burch Engineering & Construction, Inc.	San Francisco	\$891,825.00
<u>RFP Backflow Apparatus and Parts</u>	Antioch	Bid Date: 3/23/21
Backflow Distributors, Inc.	Sacramento	\$218,970.25
Capital Flow Inc.	Sacramento	\$225,352.63
BAVCO - Backflow Apparatus Valve Co	Long Beach	\$246,746.80
PACE Supply Corp.	Dublin	\$309,553.44
R & B Company	San Jose	\$313,565.00
<u>Mussel Rock 2019 Gabion Wall Stormwater Maintenance Project - City of Daly City</u>	Daly City	Bid Date: 3/24/21
JDB & Sons Construction, Inc.	San Francisco	\$1,242,886.00
Innovative Construction Solutions, Inc.	Costa Mesa	\$1,314,344.70
Maggiora & Ghilotti	San Rafael	\$1,397,397.00
ETIC, Inc.	Pleasant Hill	\$1,448,363.59
Patterson-Taber General Engineering	Yuba City	\$1,478,511.80
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.	S. San Francisco	\$1,554,564.00
O'Grady Paving	Mountain View	\$1,842,159.00
Hoseley Corporation	San Francisco	\$2,747,599.00
Azul Works	San Francisco	\$830,296.00
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$955,333.00
<u>C0665 Upper Llagas Creek Flood Protection Project - Phase 2A - SCVWD</u>	Morgan Hill	Bid Date: 3/24/21
Flatiron West Inc.	Benicia	\$43,989,600.00
Ranger Pipelines, Inc.	San Francisco	\$49,819,645.00
A&B Construction	Berkeley	\$58,004,586.00
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$61,669,300.00
Mountain Cascade, Inc.	Livermore	\$61,939,600.00
Granite Construction	Watsonville	\$67,079,990.00
Obayashi Corporation	So San Francisco	\$68,294,870.00
Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.	Fairfield	\$71,558,250.00
Walsh Construction	Concord	\$71,881,745.00
<u>2021 Cape and Slurry Seal Project</u>	Fremont	Bid Date: 3/24/21
Pavement Coatings Co.	Sacramento	\$3,967,998.00
VSS International, Inc.	West Sacramento	\$4,082,325.00
American Pavement Systems, Inc. (APS)	Modesto	\$4,099,187.75
<u>SCUSD Group 2 Roof Replacement Projects - Bowers & Scott Lane Elementary Schools - Santa Clara Unified School District</u>	Santa Clara	Bid Date: 3/24/21
Andy's Roofing Co., Inc.	San Leandro	\$1,459,900.00
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Gardena	\$1,597,893.00
I&A Contractor, Inc.	Redwood City	\$1,597,893.00
Stronger Building Services	San Leandro	\$1,678,000.00
Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc.	Fremont	\$1,707,357.00

Pioneer Contractors, Inc.	San Francisco	\$1,800,000.00
King's Roofing & Waterproofing	Patterson	\$1,850,900.00
Waterproofing Associates	Mountain View	\$1,996,604.00

Primary Sedimentation Tanks Rehabilitation and Equipment Room Electrical Upgrade Re-bid - City of Palo Alto

Palo Alto Bid Date: 3/25/21

C. Overaa & Company	Richmond	\$13,661,400.00
Anderson Pacific Engineering Construction Inc.	Santa Clara	\$13,811,300.00

Pine Hollow Reservoir 1 & 2 and Pump Station Improvements

Concord Bid Date: 3/25/21

JMB Construction, Inc.	S. San Francisco	\$1,241,000.00
GSE Construction Co. Inc.	Livermore	\$1,298,000.00
Aztec Constructors Inc dba Aztec Consultants	San Ramon	\$1,375,000.00
Pacific Infrastructure Corporation	Pleasanton	\$1,482,000.00
TNT Industrial Contractors, Inc.	Sacramento	\$1,526,011.00
Garney Pacific Inc. dba Garney Construction	Tracy	\$1,558,617.00
Valentine Corporation	San Rafael	\$1,583,369.00

Pond and Fountain Maintenance

Danville Bid Date: 3/25/21

Waterworks Industries, Inc.	Vallejo	\$103,500.00
Solitude Lake Management LLC	Benicia	\$46,911.00
Aquatic Harvesting	Danville	\$49,966.00

Santa Cruz High School Underground Utility Replacement

Santa Cruz Bid Date: 3/25/21

MBC Enterprises Inc.	Westminster	\$528,900.00
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$537,069.00
Pacific Underground Construction	San Jose	\$940,880.00

Birge B260 Lab Renovation - UC Berkeley

Berkeley Bid Date: 3/25/21

Build Group, Inc.	San Francisco	\$1,290,000.00
Marvin Collins Construction	Hercules	\$1,368,000.00
Rodan Builders, Inc.	Hayward	\$1,389,000.00
James R. Griffin, Inc.	Fremont	\$1,573,000.00

Dublin Heritage Park Cemetery Improvements

Dublin Bid Date: 3/25/21

Guerra Construction & Engineering, Inc	Santa Clara	\$1,047,400.00
Cazadoro Construction Inc.	San Francisco	\$1,305,056.00
Jensen Landscape Contractor, LLC	Milpitas	\$1,360,650.00
Kerex Engineering, Inc.	Pleasant Hill	\$1,495,000.00
Suarez & Munoz Construction	Hayward	\$2,031,000.00
Saboo Inc.	Brentwood	\$936,000.00

2021 King City Street Project

King City Bid Date: 3/25/21

Papich Construction Company, Inc.	Arroyo Grande	\$324,989.00
Cal Valley Construction, Inc.	Fresno	\$374,958.00
Monterey Peninsula Engineering	Marina	\$411,881.60

2021 King City Slurry Seal Project

King City Bid Date: 3/25/21

American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Co., Inc.	Hayward	\$160,258.75
VSS International, Inc.	West Sacramento	\$171,985.00
Bond Blacktop, Inc	Union City	\$178,239.00

Kammann Elementary School Campus Improvements Phase Two

Salinas Bid Date: 3/26/21

101 Builders, Inc.	Gilroy	\$2,877,101.00
Avila Construction	Monterey	\$3,140,185.00

Fire Alarm Upgrade - Gavilan Joint Community College District

Gilroy Bid Date: 3/26/21

Kaave Electric Company	San Jose	\$346,860.00
------------------------	----------	--------------

Corralitos Electric Co		\$495,000.00
<hr/>		
<u>SSLOCSO WWTP 2021 Digester No. 2 Rehabilitation</u>	San Luis Obispo County	Bid Date: 3/26/21
Spiess Construction Co. Inc.	Santa Maria	\$297,350.00
Associated Tank Constructors, Inc.	Laguna Hills	\$387,100.00
<hr/>		
<u>Mora Park - City of Mountain View</u>	Mountain View	Bid Date: 3/26/21
Guerra Construction & Engineering, Inc	Santa Clara	\$1,117,750.00
Galeb Paving Inc	Saratoga	\$1,118,000.00
C2R Engineering, Inc.	Mountain View	\$1,197,180.50
Star Construction, Inc.	San Bruno	\$1,199,737.65
QLM-Inc	San Jose	\$1,255,639.40
Lewis & Tibbitts, Inc	San Jose	\$1,342,205.00
Innovate Concrete, Inc.	Santa Clara	\$1,354,938.30
Suarez & Munoz Construction	Hayward	\$1,423,000.00
<hr/>		
<u>Renewal - Parnassus Heights (PHTS) Dental Clinics Building (DCB) PanelBoard Motor Control Center (MCC) Replacement - UCSF</u>	San Francisco	Bid Date: 3/29/21
Contra Costa Electric	Martinez	\$553,713.00
TCB Builders, Inc.	San Francisco	\$762,365.00
<hr/>		
<u>Countywide Pavement Maintenance</u>	Daly City, Burlingame	Bid Date: 3/29/21
VSS International, Inc.	West Sacramento	\$1,287,000
Pavement Coatings Company	Mira Loma	\$1,364,825
Graham Contractors, Inc.	San Jose	\$1,794,890
<hr/>		
<u>Agriculture Science Horticulture Facility</u>	Livermore	Bid Date: 3/30/21
EF Brett & Company, Inc.	San Rafael	\$5,429,000.00
C. Overaa & Co.	Richmond	\$5,539,000.00
W.E. Lyons Construction Co.	Walnut Creek	\$5,968,000.00
JUV Inc.	Oakland	\$6,027,000.00
Rodan Builders, Inc.	Hayward	\$6,394,000.00
Build Group, Inc.	San Francisco	\$6,595,000.00
<hr/>		
<u>Sun Rose Apartments</u>	Salinas	Bid Date: 3/30/21
Kent Construction	Gilroy	\$5,100,000.00
Avila Construction	Monterey	\$5,672,270.00
<hr/>		
<u>Arroyo Mocho Stanley Reach Stabilization Project</u>	Livermore	Bid Date: 3/30/21
Teichert Construction	Pleasanton	\$4,250,893.00
Carone & Company, Inc.	Concord	\$4,397,983.00
Ford Construction, Co, Inc.	Lodi	\$4,561,230.00
Brannon Corporation	Morgan Hill	\$5,092,685.00
Hanford Applied Restroation & Conservation	Petaluma	\$5,340,942.00
<hr/>		
<u>Cathodic Protection System Improvements Project</u>	Union City & Newark	Bid Date: 3/30/21
Corrpro Companies	Hayward	\$483,800.00
Exaro Technologies Corp.	Burlingame	\$518,001.00
American Construction & Supply, Inc	Corte Madera	\$568,129.00
<hr/>		
<u>Branham High School Kitchen Renovation - Campbell Union High School District</u>	San Jose	Bid Date: 3/30/21
Strawn Construction, Inc	San Jose	\$3,203,599.00
101 Builders, Inc	Gilroy	\$3,208,101.00
ICC General Contractors, Inc.	Sunnyvale	\$3,323,478.00
Kent Construction	Gilroy	\$3,348,820.00
Calstate Construction	Fremont	\$3,398,777.00
RC Benson & Sons, Inc.	Mountain View	\$3,545,000.00
S & H Construction, Inc	Fremont	\$3,778,000.00

Fast-Track Construction Corporation	Culver City	\$3,780,000.00
CWS Construction Group Inc	Novato	\$3,885,000.00

Hillsborough Street Resurfacing - Town of Hillsborough

Hillsborough Bid Date: 3/31/21

Asphalt Surfacing, Inc.	Milpitas	\$715,000.00
G. Bortolotto & Co., Inc.	San Carlos	\$759,759.59
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.	S. San Francisco	\$790,860.00
O'Grady Paving	Mountain View	\$810,760.00

Rumrill Boulevard Complete Streets Project

San Pablo Bid Date: 3/31/21

Ghilotti Brothers Inc	San Rafael	\$14,861,613.80
Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc.	Concord	\$15,680,287.50
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.	Santa Rosa	\$16,953,594.00
DeSilva Gates Construction	Dublin	\$19,223,886.00

Concepcion/Fremont Roads Water Main Improvements - Purissima Hills Water District

Los Altos Hills Bid Date: 3/31/21

C2R Engineering, Inc.	Mountain View	\$1,887,552.00
Ranger Pipelines, Inc.	San Francisco	\$2,382,732.00
Casey Construction	Emerald Hills	\$2,486,200.00
Pacific Underground Construction	San Jose	\$2,589,921.00
McGuire & Hester	Oakland	\$2,861,971.00
D & D Pipelines Inc.	San Anselmo	\$2,968,580.00
Con-Quest Contractors, Inc	San Francisco	\$2,991,625.00
Teichert Construction	Pleasanton	\$3,241,121.00
Express Plumbing	San Mateo	\$3,578,015.00

IFB Rail Grinding Services - SCVTA

Santa Clara County Bid Date: 4/1/21

Loram Maintenance of Way, Inc.		\$2,754,226.00
Railworks Maintenance of Way, Inc.		\$2,993,120.24

Dry Creek Road Repairs Phase 2

Paso Robles Bid Date: 4/1/21

Raminha Construction, Inc.	Atascadero	\$1,297,736.00
Souza Construction Inc.	San Luis Obispo	\$1,493,098.00
Whitaker Construction Group Inc.	Paso Robles	\$1,517,345.00

RFB Alamos Creek Bridge No 37C0159 Replacement on Alamos Road - County of Santa Clara

Santa Clara County Bid Date: 4/1/21

Gordon N. Ball, Inc.	Alamo	\$8,375,828.40
Granite Rock Company	San Jose	\$8,414,780.86
Granite Construction	Santa Clara	\$8,642,041.95
Viking Construction	Rancho Cordova	\$9,136,656.50
Disney Construction Inc.	Burlingame	\$9,213,333.00
MCM Construction Inc.	North Highlands	\$9,739,878.30

FY 21 Gravity Sewer Rehabilitation/Replacement Project (Phase VII)

Fremont & Union City Bid Date: 4/1/21

W.R. Forde Associates	Richmond	\$1,004,184.00
Casey Construction, Inc.	Emerald Hills	\$595,051.00
JMB Construction, Inc.	S. San Francisco	\$609,109.00
Ecast Engineering, Inc.	Oakland	\$622,015.00
Westland Contractors, Inc.	Oakland	\$724,723.00
Express Plumbing	San Mateo	\$866,096.00
C2R Engineering, Inc.	Mountain View	\$883,700.00

Charleston-Arastradero Corridor - Phase 3 - City of Palo Alto

Palo Alto Bid Date: 4/1/21

O'Grady Paving	Mountain View	\$6,563,053.05
Teichert Construction	Pleasanton	\$8,169,292.00
Redgwick Construction Company	Oakland	\$8,193,730.20
Golden Bay Construction, Inc.	Hayward	\$9,139,997.00

[Electrical Upgrade Switch 2.1 - West Valley College \(WVC\)](#)

Saratoga

Bid Date: 4/1/21

Pacific Industrial Electric
Elco Electric
GA Technical Services Inc.
Elecco, LLC
Yupana Inc
Ray's Electric

Brea	\$290,638.00
San Jose	\$366,000.00
Ontario	\$410,000.00
Fremont	\$412,000.00
	\$418,000.00
Oakland	\$458,100.00
